1 - 1
Freemaq
Active Harmonic
Filter
• Ranging from 230Vac to 525Vac
• Modular units from  100A to 630A
• Accurate and dynamic harmonic cancellation (THDi)
• Power factor control (cos φ)

Total RMS
Current [A]
40°C
Total RMS
Current [A]
50°C
I5
(80%)
I7
(50%)
I11
(30%)
I13
(15%)
5
FQA0100 5 100 90 80 50 30 15
FQA0150 5 150 135 120 75 45 23
FQA0200 5 200 180 160 100 60 30
6
FQA0250 5 250 225 200 125 75 38
FQA0315 5 315 284 252 158 95 47
FQA0400 5 400 360 320 200 120 60
7
FQA0450 5 450 405 360 225 135 68
FQA0500 5 500 450 400 250 150 75
FQA0600 5 600 540 480 300 180 90
8
FQA0700 5 700 630 560 350 210 105
FQA0800 5 800 720 640 400 240 120
480-525Vac
FRAME REFERENCE
Total RMS Current Limit [A]
(500V)
Max. Individual Harmonic
Compensation [A]
Total RMS
Current [A]
40°C
Total RMS
Current [A]
50°C
I5
(80%)
I7
(50%)
I11
(30%)
I13
(15%)
5
FQA0100 7 100 90 80 50 30 15
FQA0165 7 165 149 132 83 50 25
6
FQA0200 7 200 180 160 100 60 30
FQA0250 7 250 225 200 125 75 38
FQA0330 7 330 297 264 165 99 50
7
FQA0400 7 400 360 320 200 120 60
FQA0450 7 450 405 360 225 135 68
FQA0495 7 495 446 396 248 149 74
8
FQA0600 7 600 540 480 300 180 90
FQA0660 7 660 594 528 330 198 99
6-7
FQ
A